Releases - May 20, 2014

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

268194
268188
173221
268489
174182
173315
262453
268195
258239

Clark
Gabbard
Jacobi
Klosterman
Peyton
Rigney
Steffen
Swift
Vance

John
Delbert
Steven
Troy
Troy
Jathan
Michael
Jason
Robert

L
Mitchell

D
Earl

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Butler County Jail

Butler County Jail

Northpoint Training Center
Henderson County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Grant County Jail

Butler County Jail

Marion County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



