DOC# La	ast Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
268194 C	Clark	John		Shock Probation Began - In State	Butler County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
268188 G	Sabbard	Delbert	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Butler County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
173221 Ja	acobi	Steven	Mitchell	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class B (10 - 20 years)
268489 K	Closterman	Troy		Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
174182 P	Peyton	Troy	D	Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
173315 R	Rigney	Jathan	Earl	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
262453 St	Steffen	Michael		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Grant County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
268195 S	Swift	Jason		Shock Probation Began - In State	Butler County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
258239 V	/ance	Robert		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Marion County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)